
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1st RF 2nd RF Time Placing RHQ TB Prize

1a Junior - 40cm Miss Calleigh Chatfield Skellorn Braveheart 10:00 0 4 1 y

1b Senior - 40cm Miss Xanthe Houston Llynhelyg Golden Boy 10:02 4 0 2 y

2a Juniors- 50 cm 100 Miss Calleigh Chatfield Skellorn Braveheart 10:26 0 0 37.31 1 y

2a Juniors- 50 cm 101  Eleanor  Maunders Harley 10:28 4 0 38.74 6 y

2a Juniors- 50 cm 102 Miss Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 10:30 0 0 40 2 y

2a Juniors- 50 cm 103 Miss Mary Donaldson Ballyluskey Moonlight 10:32 NS

2b Seniors - 50 cm 104 Mrs Kate Ness Stu 10:34 0 0 50.24 3 y

2b Seniors - 50 cm 105 Miss Sarah Butcher Molly May 10:36 0 4 32.11 4 y

2b Seniors - 50 cm 107 Miss Xanthe Houston Llynhelyg Golden Boy 10:40 0 8 49.22 5 y

3a Juniors - 60 cm 101 Miss Eleanor  Maunders Harley 11:00 4 0 43.2 4 y y

3a Juniors - 60 cm 102 Miss Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 11:02 0 8 34.32 2 y y

3a Juniors - 60 cm 103 Miss Mary Donaldson Ballyluskey Moonlight 11:04 NS

3a Juniors - 60 cm 108 Miss Sophie Cook Chester 11:06 4 0 39.71 3 y y

3b Senior - 60 cm 109 Mrs Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 11:08 0 0 29.23 1 y y

3b Senior - 60 cm 110 Miss kayleigh catton Rivervalley Rubin 11:10 0 E E E

3b Senior - 60 cm 105 Miss Sarah Butcher Molly May 11:12 0 0 45.33 3 y y

3b Senior - 60 cm 111 Miss Sophie Newman Mountain Timeless Zeka 11:14 4 4 46.65 5 y y

3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Miss Nicole Booth Bonds Glen 11:16 0 0 36.64 1 y y

3b Senior - 60 cm 124 Rhiannon Mr Darcy 11:18 8 0 33.55 6 y y

3b Senior - 60 cm 106 Mrs Sophie Flynn Mabel 11:20 0 0 40.23 2 y y

3b Senior - 60 cm 104 Mrs Kate Ness Stu 11:22 0 0 47.07 4 y y

4a Juniors - 70 cm 113 Miss Eesha  Thornton-Jones Galaxy golden boy 11:36 0 0 43.67 4 y y

4a Juniors - 70 cm 114 Miss Isabelle  Mccrae wilkins Ballyard Ban 11:38 0 0 37.14 3 y y

4a Juniors - 70 cm 112 Miss Nicole Booth Bonds Glen 11:40 0 0 65.22 2 y y

4a Juniors - 70 cm 108 Miss Sophie Cook Chester 11:42 4 4 37.68 5 y y

4b Seniors - 70 cm 115 Mrs Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 11:44 0 0 27.53 1 y y

4b Seniors - 70 cm 116 Miss Ferne Nicholas Danamei In Time To Vote 11:46 8 4 50.08

4b Seniors - 70 cm 111 Miss Sophie Newman Mountain Timeless Zeka 11:48 4 4 50.42 6 y y

4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Mr Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 11:50 0 0 40.32 5 y y

4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Miss Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:52 NS

4b Seniors - 70 cm 119 Miss kayleigh catton Rivervalley Rubin 11:54 0 4 39.91

4b Seniors - 70 cm 120 Miss Lucy Davies Shaneey 11:56 0 0 35.97 2 y y

4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 Mrs Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 11:58 0 0 40.02 4 y y

4b Seniors - 70 cm 124 Rhiannon Mr Darcy 12:00 8 E E

4a Juniors - 70 cm 125 Scarlet Rourke Gorfelyn Sea The Stars 12:02 0 0 31.86 1 y y

4b Seniors - 70 cm 124 Mrs Christine Guildford Lily 12:04 0 0 37.51 3 y y

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Showjumping 30.04.2023

Please present your passport to the office upon arrival. The course will remain the same throughout the day. 
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5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 114 Miss Isabelle  Mccrae wilkins Ballyard Ban 12:22 0 0 33.93 2 y y

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 115 Mrs Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 12:24 0 0 34.25 1 y y

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 116 Miss Ferne Nicholas Danamei In Time To Vote 12:26

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Mr Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled 12:28 0 4 41.92 3 y y

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 118 Miss Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 12:30

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 120 Miss Lucy Davies Shaneey 12:32 0 0 33.73 1 y y y

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 Mrs Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 12:34 4 4 37.33

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 122 Miss Francesca  Barry Brynnebo Victoria 12:36 0 4 30.5 3 y y

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 123 Miss Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion 12:38 0 4 40.76 4 y y

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 125 Scarlet Rourke Gorfelyn Sea The Stars 12:40 0 0 30.74 1 y y y

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 122 Miss Francesca  Barry Brynnebo Victoria 12:52 4 0 33.61 2 y y

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 123 Miss Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion 12:54 0 4 35 E

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 125 Scarlet Rourke Gorfelyn Sea The Stars 12:56 0 0 34.13 1 y y y
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